Contract ref
IBCOO568A
IBC48
IBCO0537
IBC50
$Q3992
IBC1027
RM1557A
IBC80
IBC79
CCTV
IBC1017
PRAXIS
1BC22
IBC43
MC6564
IBC46
IBC71
RM15578B
RM1045B
IBC51
1BC00293
MC6588
FISCAL
RM1095
CREDITSAFE
IBC44
IBC75
STEPB
IBC61
IBC74
1BC0992
RM1557/10
RM1045A
1BC00450
IBC00169
1BC00217
1BC00245
IBC1091
IBCO0073
IBCO0313
IBCO0535
IBCO0564
IBC76
IBC70
1BC0423
1BC00438
1BCO0077
IBCO0484A
IBC00484B
1BC00484C
IBC00484D
1BC0862
IBC0938
1BC18480
1BC0921
IBC54
1BC62
IBCO601A
IBCO601B
IBCO601C
IBCO601D
IBC00528
1BC0272
IBC66

Contract Title
Hire and Maintenance of Portable Toilets
Coffee machine rental
Supply of Drinks to Corn Exchange And Regent Theatre
Worldpay Emboss fees
Stairclimber Contract Service
Supply of Ice Cream to outdoor events
Box Office ticketing system
Domestic Homicide Review
Telecare and Telehealth products and services
CCTV Contract
Health and Safety Consultancy
Health and Safety eLearning Provision
Printing equipment - Print Room
Lease Agreement for Postal Goods
Hire And Maintenance of Multi-Functional And Document Devices
Car Park tickets with advertising rights
Car Parks cash collection service
Firmstep Customer Experience Platform
Digital Radio Communications
Payment Service Provision
General Insurance Services
Vending Services Royalties Agreement
Software Licence Agreement - AP Forensics
Supply of Barclaycard procurement cards
Credit check portal
PT-X Banking Software
Water Cooler Solutions
Short-term Emergency Provision Beds
Short-Term Emergency Provision Beds
Rough Sleepers Street Outreach
Money Advice Tender
Office 365 - Sharepoint, OneDrive and Security Support
Telecoms (carrier exchanges)
Mobile Phones (NFC)
Gas Servicing And Maintenance
Electrical rewires (MA2)
Cladding of Bay Windows
Repairs to Residential Properties
Warden Call, Fire Alarm And Door Entry Systems
Provision of Asbestos Surveys
Reactive and Planned Maintenance for high level gutter cleaning
Planned Maintenance And Testing of Emergency Lighting
Removal of gas fires
Asbestos Removal
Communal Digital Aerials
Boiler Replacement And Upgrade
Refurbish and renew Kitchens and Bathrooms
Responsive Maintenance And Void Property Works
Disabled Adaptions Works
MIA Lot 2 - Mechanical and Electrical
MIA Lot 3 - Servicing and Repairs of lifts and hoists
Replacement of Electrical Sub-Mains
Gas Servicing, Maintenance & Repairs
Supply and Delivery of Building Maintenance Products

Garage demolition and installation of new garages and parking spaces

Pool bike servicing & maintenance clinics
Lifts servicing and maintenance

Planned Maintenance & Minor Building Work to Corporate Properties
Planned & Reactive Maintenance & Minor Building Work to Corporate Properties

Planned Maintenance and Minor Building Works

Planned & Reactive Maintenance and Minor Building Works
Gutter and Drain Clearance Services

Christmas Lights Tender

Maintenance contract for Rapid EV Charger

Supplier Name
KARZEES
Siemens Financial Services Ltd T/A Tower Leasing
ADNAMS PLC
YESPAY INTERNATIONAL LTD
STANLEY HANDLING LIMITED
Gelato Italia
Ticketsolve Limited
CHRISTINE GRAHAM CONSULTANCY LTD
TUNSTALL HEALTHCARE (UK) LTD
VIDECOM SECURITY LIMITED
CCAS LIMITED
PRAXIS42 LTD
KONICA MINOLTA BUSINESS SOLUTIONS (UK) LTD
NEOPOST LIMITED
KONICA MINOLTA BUSINESS SOLUTIONS (UK) LTD
BEMROSE BOOTH LIMITED
IPSWICH BUSES LIMITED
FIRMSTEP LIMITED
AIRWAVE SOLUTIONS LIMITED
UK Creditcall Ltd
ZURICH INSURANCE PLC
Cafepoint LLP
FISCAL TECHNOLOGIES LTD
Barclaycard
CREDIT SAFE UK
BOTTOMLINE TECHNOLOGIES LTD
COOLERAID LTD
ANGLIA CARE TRUST
ANGLIA CARE TRUST
IPSWICH HOUSING ACTION GROUP
IPSWICH HOUSING ACTION GROUP
CORPORATE PROJECT SOLUTIONS LTD
DAISY TELECOMS LIMITED
VODAFONE LIMITED
AARON SERVICES LIMITED
DPL ELECTRICAL SERVICES LTD
Aspiration Group Holdings Limited
COLUMBUS BUILDING CONTRACTORS LTD
ENGLISH SECURITY
P A GROUP (UK) LIMITED
GUTTER FREE LTD
KERSHAW MECHANICAL SERVICES LTD
R J DEAN PLASTERERS LIMITED
CABLESHEER (ASBESTOS) LTD
NMA LTD
TSG BUILDING SERVICES PLC
ENGIE REGENERATION (APOLLO) LIMITED
Breyer Group Plc
Breyer Group Plc
DPL ELECTRICAL SERVICES LTD
R J Lift Services Ltd
DPL ELECTRICAL SERVICES LTD
AARON SERVICES LIMITED
BUILDBASE LIMITED
Capstan Group Services Ltd
BICYCLE DOCTOR & HIRE SERVICE
PICKERINGS LIFTS
MIXBROW LIMITED T/A MIXBROW CONSTRUCTION
BLUEBELL ARCHITECTURAL & DESIGN PRODUCTS
CLC CONTRACTORS LIMITED
R G CARTER SOUTHERN LIMITED
DRAIN DOCTOR
TARGET ANIMATIONS
Swarco Traffic Limited

Procurement type
Quote
TENDER
TENDER
TENDER
Quote
Tender
Quote
Quote
Quote
TENDER
Tender
Quote
Tender
TENDER
TENDER
Quote
N/A
Tender
Tender
TENDER
Tender
Tender
Quote
Tender
Quote
TENDER
Tender
TENDER
Tender
Tender
Tender
TENDER
TENDER
Tender
TENDER
TENDER
TENDER
Tender
TENDER
TENDER
Tender
TENDER
Quote
Tender
Tender
TENDER
TENDER
TENDER
TENDER
TENDER
TENDER
Tender
Tender
Tender
Tender
Quote
Quote
Tender
Tender
TENDER
Tender
Tender
Tender
Quote

Responsible Department
Commercial Development
Commercial Development
Commercial Development
Commercial Development
Commercial Development
Commercial Development
Commercial Development
Community Support
Community Support
Community Support
Corporate Support
Corporate Support
Corporate Support
Corporate Support
Corporate Support
Customer Services
Customer Services
Customer Services
Customer Services
Customer Services
Finance
Finance
Finance
Finance
Finance
Finance
Finance
Housing Advice
Housing Advice
Housing Advice
Housing Advice
ICT
ICT
ICT
Maintenance & Contracts
Maintenance & Contracts
Maintenance & Contracts
Maintenance & Contracts
Maintenance & Contracts
Maintenance & Contracts
Maintenance & Contracts
Maintenance & Contracts
Maintenance & Contracts
Maintenance & Contracts
Maintenance & Contracts
Maintenance & Contracts
Maintenance & Contracts
Maintenance & Contracts
Maintenance & Contracts
Maintenance & Contracts
Maintenance & Contracts
Maintenance & Contracts
Maintenance & Contracts
Maintenance & Contracts
Maintenance & Contracts
Major Capital Schemes (inc Corp R&M)
Major Capital Schemes (inc Corp R&M)
Major Capital Schemes (inc Corp R&M)
Major Capital Schemes (inc Corp R&M)
Major Capital Schemes (inc Corp R&M)
Major Capital Schemes (inc Corp R&M)
Major Capital Schemes (inc Corp R&M)
Major Capital Schemes (inc Corp R&M)
Major Capital Schemes (inc Corp R&M)

Date from

01/04/2017
01/09/2017
01/09/2016
14/11/2017
13/02/2018
01/04/2019
11/07/2019
26/02/2019
17/07/2017
22/08/2018
01/05/2019
01/04/2018
07/01/2019
28/01/2019
01/06/2017
01/04/2019
01/04/2019
01/04/2019
25/05/2018
06/04/2018
01/04/2014
11/04/2017
29/07/2017
31/07/2018
14/04/2019
01/05/2018
01/03/2019
01/09/2018
25/03/2019
01/04/2019
08/04/2019
01/02/2019
26/05/2017
21/09/2015
01/10/2012
01/10/2014
01/04/2019
01/07/2019
01/12/2016
05/12/2016
08/08/2016
01/01/2016
01/08/2019
01/06/2019
01/04/2016
01/05/2016
02/05/2017
01/02/2019
01/02/2019
01/04/2019
01/04/2019
05/06/2019
01/10/2019
01/01/2019
01/08/2019
01/04/2019
21/04/2019
14/01/2019
14/01/2019
14/04/2019
14/01/2019
01/04/2018
28/11/2018
01/04/2019

Date to
31/03/2020
31/08/2020
31/08/2020
31/10/2020
12/02/2021
31/03/2021
11/07/2021

29/02/2020
21/08/2023
30/04/2020
31/03/2021
06/01/2022
27/01/2022
31/05/2022
31/03/2020
31/03/2020
31/03/2021
24/05/2021
05/04/2023
31/03/2020

28/07/2020
30/07/2020
14/04/2021
30/04/2021
28/02/2022
31/08/2019
24/03/2020
31/03/2020
07/04/2021
01/02/2020
25/05/2020
20/09/2020
30/09/2019
30/09/2019
31/10/2019
31/10/2019
30/11/2019
04/12/2019
06/12/2019
31/12/2019
31/03/2020
31/03/2020
31/03/2020
30/04/2020
01/05/2021
31/01/2022
31/01/2022
31/03/2022
31/03/2022
04/06/2022
30/09/2023
31/12/2025

31/03/2020
20/04/2020
13/01/2021
13/01/2021
13/01/2021
13/01/2021
31/03/2021
31/01/2022
31/03/2022

Review date
01/10/2019 Y
01/03/2020 Y
01/09/2019 Y
01/04/2020 Y
01/09/2021 Y

VAT recoverable

01/08/2020 N/A

01/04/2021 Y
01/12/2019 Y
01/12/2019 Y
01/09/2022 Y
01/01/2020 Y
01/10/2020 Y
01/05/2021 Y
01/07/2021 Y
01/06/2021 Y
01/12/2019 Y
01/12/2019 Y
01/02/2021 Y
01/10/2020 Y
01/10/2022 Y

01/04/2019 N/A
01/04/2020 N/A

01/02/2020 Y

01/02/2020 N/A

01/02/2021 Y
01/10/2020 Y
01/08/2021 Y

01/06/2019 N/A
01/12/2019 N/A
01/12/2019 N/A
01/10/2020 N/A

01/11/2019 Y
01/12/2019 Y
01/03/2020 Y
01/10/2018 Y
01/10/2018 Y
01/11/2019 Y
01/12/2019 Y
01/10/2019 Y
01/09/2019 Y

01/11/2019 N/A

01/09/2019 Y
01/01/2020 Y
01/12/2019 Y
01/09/2019 Y
01/01/2020 Y
01/04/2020 Y
01/10/2021 Y
01/10/2021 Y
01/12/2021 Y
01/12/2021 Y
01/02/2022 Y
01/04/2023 Y
01/12/2024 Y
01/12/2019 Y

01/02/2020 N/A

01/01/2020 Y
01/09/2020 Y
01/09/2020 Y
01/09/2020 Y
01/09/2020 Y
01/09/2020 Y
01/10/2021 Y
01/01/2022 Y




SEP

IBC57
ESPO301
IBCO418A
MC6649
1BC1450
IBC30
IBC77
MC6690
IBCCONOO5
IBCCONOO8
IBCCONOO9
IBCCONO14
IBCCONSUN
IBCCONEVE
IBCCONO13
MC6427
IBC59
IBCO572
IBC32
IBC31
1BC00107
IBC49
IBC65
1BC64
TH103061
ST7410/10/18
IBC78
IBC33
1BC41
RM1063
JB103206
RM1557/09.
IBC53
IBCOO311A
1BCO0488

Infrastructure Works at Sproughton Enterprise Park

Wesley Music Service Fee

Liquid Fuels

Public Health Funerals

Minor Works on the Highway

SFRA Assessment for the Local Plan

Habitats Regulations Assessment

Phase 1 Habitat Survey

Minor Works on the Highway

Bus subsidy - Rushmere estate via Foxhall Road

Bus Subsidy - Whitehouse & Anglia Retail Park via Bramford Rd
Bus subsidy - Whitton & Castle Hill via Norwich Road

Bus subsidy - Gippeswyk Park (circular service)

Bus subsidy - Various locations

Bus subsidy - Various locations

Bus subsidy - Chantry & Pinewood via Hawthorn Drive & Belmont Road
Bus Shelter advertising

Development Agreement for site of the former Tooks Bakery
Confidential Waste Services

Security Services Agreement

Cleaning Services Agreement

Stray Dogs

Supply and analysis of NO2 diffusion tubes

Air Quality Monitoring Services

Partnering Agreement for Home Improvement Agency
Servicing and Repair of Profiles Gym Equipment

Crown Pools Electronic Timing

Matrix Service Agreement (spin bikes)

Hire Agreement for Haystack dryers

Athena Hall Gym Operating Agreement

Printing and Postage for SRP

Enforcement Agency And Related Services

Single Person Discount Profiler

Pool car valeting

Provision of Vehicle And Plant Maintenance And Repair Services
Collection of WEEE and Furniture

Balfour Beatty Civil Engineering Ltd
THE YABOO COMPANY LIMITED
Certas Energy UK Ltd

HUNNABALL FUNERAL SERVICE
IAN BOOTH CONSULTANT ENGINEER LTD
AECOM INFRASTRUCTURE & ENVIRONMENT UK LIMITED
FOOTPRINT ECOLOGY LIMITED
SWT TRADING LTD

GB ROADART LTD

IPSWICH BUSES LIMITED

IPSWICH BUSES LIMITED

IPSWICH BUSES LIMITED

IPSWICH BUSES LIMITED

IPSWICH BUSES LIMITED

IPSWICH BUSES LIMITED

IPSWICH BUSES LIMITED

CLEAR CHANNEL UK LTD

Handford Homes

Datashredders Ltd

IPSERV DIRECT SERVICES LIMITED
IPSERV DIRECT SERVICES LIMITED
WEST END FARM REHOMING
Socotec UK Ltd

RICARDO-AEA LTD

SUFFOLK COUNTY COUNCIL
TECHNOGYM UK LTD

THE SWATCH GROUP (UK) LIMITED
JOHNSON HEALTH TECH UK LTD
HAYSTACK DRYERS LTD
UNIVERSITY OF SUFFOLK
FINANCIAL DATA MANAGEMENT PLC
RUNDLE & CO LTD

DATATANK LIMITED

MCAVAC

3 H SERVICES (UK) LIMITED
IPSWICH FURNITURE PROJECT

TENDER
TENDER
Quote
Tender
TENDER
Quote
TENDER
Quote
TENDER
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
TENDER
N/A
Quote
TENDER
TENDER
Quote
TENDER
Quote
N/A
TENDER
Quote
Quote
TENDER
TENDER
Tender
TENDER
N/A
Quote
TENDER
TENDER

Major Capital Schemes (inc Corp R&M)

Parks & Cemeteries
Parks & Cemeteries
Parks & Cemeteries
Planning & Development
Planning & Development
Planning & Development
Planning & Development
Planning & Development
Planning & Development
Planning & Development
Planning & Development
Planning & Development
Planning & Development
Planning & Development
Planning & Development
Planning & Development
Planning & Development
Property Services
Property Services
Property Services

Public Protection

Public Protection

Public Protection

Public Protection

Sports & Leisure

Sports & Leisure

Sports & Leisure

Sports & Leisure

Sports & Leisure

SRP Benefits & Business Support

SRP Revenues
SRP Revenues
Waste & Fleet
Waste & Fleet
Waste & Fleet

03/10/2018
01/04/2019
16/07/2019
01/02/2019
17/09/2018
01/08/2019
14/02/2019
01/08/2019
06/03/2019
18/02/2018
18/02/2018
18/02/2018
18/02/2018
18/02/2018
18/02/2018
18/02/2018
01/04/2016
28/11/2018
01/11/2017
01/04/2019
01/04/2019
01/10/2016
01/01/2019
01/04/2019
01/12/2015
15/09/2016
01/10/2018
13/02/2019
01/06/2018
25/07/2014
01/04/2017
01/10/2017
01/04/2018
01/04/2019
01/04/2015
01/09/2016

31/03/2020
30/09/2020
31/01/2024
16/09/2019
31/10/2019

05/03/2020
25/09/2022
25/09/2022
25/09/2022
25/09/2022
25/09/2022
25/09/2022
25/09/2022
31/03/2026

31/10/2020
31/03/2024
31/03/2024
30/09/2019
31/12/2019
31/03/2020
30/11/2020
14/09/2019
30/09/2019
13/02/2020
31/05/2021
24/07/2024
31/03/2020
30/09/2019
31/03/2020
31/03/2020
31/03/2020
31/08/2021

30/09/2019 Y
01/03/2020 Y
01/05/2020 Y
01/07/2023 N/A
16/09/2019 Y
01/10/2019 Y
01/12/2019 Y
01/12/2019 Y
01/11/2019 Y
01/03/2022 N/A
01/03/2022 N/A
01/03/2022 N/A
01/03/2022 N/A
01/03/2022 N/A
01/03/2022 N/A
01/03/2022 N/A
01/09/2025 Y
01/04/2020 Y
01/05/2020 Y
01/12/2023 Y
01/12/2023 Y
01/06/2019 Y
01/11/2019 Y
01/02/2020 Y
01/08/2020 N/A
01/09/2019 Y
01/09/2019 Y
01/12/2019 Y
01/03/2021 Y
01/02/2024 Y
01/04/2019 Y
01/04/2019 Y
01/02/2020 Y
01/01/2020 N/A
01/03/2019 Y
01/05/2019 Y




